

T.S- 41/25 (CIS-45/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000061-2025)

Order No. 08 Dated 16 /03//26

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is leave on duty for SIR. Ld. JM 2nd Cum Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is
I/C. Accordingly Suit is adjourned today.

Fix **28/04/2026** for framing of issues.

S/d- Souvik Dutta
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01533

T.S- 28/22 (CIS-48/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000061-2017)

Order No. 87 Dated 16 /03//26

Today is fixed for order, petition dated 29/01/2026.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is leave on duty for SIR. Ld. JM 2nd Cum Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is
I/C. Accordingly Suit is adjourned today.

Fix **21/04/2026** for order, petition dated 29/01/2026.

S/d- Souvik Dutta
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01533

T.S- 42/22 (CIS-72/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000098-2017)

Order No. 88 Dated 16 /03//26

Today is fixed for evidence of D.W-3
Plaintiff and State Defendant files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant files a petition praying for time for evidence of D.W-3 on the ground
stated therein.

Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by Defendant is allowed.

P.O is leave on duty for SIR. Ld. JM 2nd Cum Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is
I/C. Accordingly Suit is adjourned today.

Fix **16/04/2026** for evidence of D.W- 3.

S/d- Souvik Dutta
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01533

T.S- 02/23 (CIS-39/23)
(CNR- WBWM11-000061-2023)

Order No. 29 Dated 13/03//26

Today is fixed for S/C by Defendants.
Plaintiff and Defendant No.4 files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendants No. 1 and 2 are files a petition praying for time for filing S/C on
the ground stated therein.
Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by Defendant is allowed.
P.O is leave on duty for SIR. Ld. JM 2nd Cum Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is
I/C. Accordingly Suit is adjourned today.

Fix 29/04/2026 for S/C by Defendant Nos. 1 and 2.

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01533

T.S- 01/26 (CIS-01/26)
(CNR- WBWM11-000001-2026)

Order No. 04 Dated 13/03//26

Today is fixed for copy served of injunction petition and filing W.S.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files postal receipt as per list.
Defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.

Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by Defendant is allowed.

P.O is leave on duty for SIR. Ld. JM 2nd Cum Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is I/C. Accordingly Suit is adjourned today.

Fix 29/04/2026 for filing W.S by Defendant Nos. 1 to 3.

S/d- Souvik Dutta
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01533